
 

  

Child Safeguarding - Equity & 
Inclusion for Children & Young 
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 How CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure all children and young 
people are treated fairly.  

 When everyone is treated fairly. 

What is this about? 
 

 How CatholicCare Wollongong 
promises to keep children and young 
people safe.  

What is Equity?  
 

What is Inclusion?  
 

 When everyone's voices are 
heard.  



  

Who will CatholicCare Wollongong treat fairly? 
 

 All Ages  

 

 All Genders  

 All Cultures 

 

 All Religions  

 All Abilities  



 

  

What will CatholicCare Wollongong do? 
 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure all children and 
young people are treated nicely.  

 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
never listen to an adult's words 
over a child or young persons.  

 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure all children and 
young people feel safe and 
happy. 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
help children and young people 
understand how to talk to us 
about any worries they may 
have, so we can help.  

 All sexual preferences  



  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
learn about different cultures.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
remember days that are 
important to different cultures.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will be 
kind and treat everyone from 
different cultures fairly.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
provide information in different 
languages. 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure the environment 
includes different cultures 
through pictures and 
decorations.  

How will CatholicCare Wollongong do this? 
 



  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
welcome all people from 
different cultures to come and 
work at CatholicCare 
Wollongong.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
acknowledge Aboriginal and 
Torres Strait Islander people as 
our first nation people.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
check the environment is safe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make sure all the people that 
work at CatholicCare 
Wollongong will keep children 
and young people safe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
make changes to the 
environment to make sure 
everyone can use it. 



 

 CatholicCare Wollongong will make 
sure children and young people 
know who to talk to if they feel 
unsafe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
respect children and young people's 
privacy.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will make 
sure everyone that works at 
CatholicCare Wollongong knows 
what bullying is and that it is not ok.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
ask children and young people 
about what makes them feel 
safe.  

 CatholicCare Wollongong will 
work with families.  


